
Kitchen - #1007 
Budget Adjustment 
07 January 2011 

Code 

06-100 

09-200 
09.511 

15-400 
15-800 

Description 

Rough Carpentry - L 

Plaster 
Wood Ceilings - M 

Plumbing 
AC System 

ncrease in Budget 

Approved: IL/ 
1/ 

Budget 

$21,250.00 

$5.000.00' 
$22,500.00 

$5.500 00/
$31,000.00 

$85,250.00 

$0.00 

Adjustment Revised 

$8.500.00' $29,750.00 

$11,500.00 y$16,500.00 
($20,000.00) $2.500.00 

$7.500.00l 13,000.00 
($7,500.00)1 $23,500.00 

$85,250.00 

EFTA00600555


