

**Kitchen - #1007
Budget Adjustment
07 January 2011**

<u>Code</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Budget</u>	<u>Adjustment</u>	<u>Revised</u>
06-100	Rough Carpentry - L	\$21,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$29,750.00
09-200	Plaster	\$5,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$16,500.00
09-511	Wood Ceilings - M	\$22,500.00	(\$20,000.00)	\$2,500.00
15-400	Plumbing	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,000.00
15-800	AC System	\$31,000.00	(\$7,500.00)	\$23,500.00
		\$85,250.00	\$0.00	\$85,250.00
	Increase in Budget	\$0.00		
	Approved:			

[Handwritten signature]
1/10/11

OK
Emad
1/19/11